
FROM:

JENNY
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Mary Moore
3850 Charleston Rd

GANDEEVILLE, WV 25243

USPS DELIVER TO:
Mary Moore
3850 Charleston Rd

GANDEEVILLE, WV 25243

CUST REF: PK-5243485459579032951-0

S

J2
44

02
40

91
01

32
6-

26
20

53
48

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2838 1584 7783
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2838 1584 7783

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5351 3853 95


